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SOSB 144

	Место
	Позывной
	Подтв. очков
	Заявлено очков
	% подтв.
QSO
	Заявл. QSO
	кол-во QSO c ошибками

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Время
	Контр.
номер
	Повтор
	Нет в 
логе 
корр.
	Нет отч.
	Локатор

	1
	UA3MPH
 KO98IC
	2205
	2370
	80
	15
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3
	0

	2
	R3MBF  KO96DT
	1057
	1057
	100
	9
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	3
	R3MBI
KO98JB
	35
	35
	100
	5
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	

SOSB 430

	Место
	Позывной
	Подтв. очков
	Заявлено очков
	% подтв.
QSO
	Заявлено QSO
	кол-во QSO c ошибками

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Время
	Контр.
номер
	Повтор
	Нет в логе корр.
	Нет отч.
	Локатор

	1
	UA3MPB
KO98KA
	124
	124
	100
	9
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	2
	RV3MD 
KO98JB
	108
	118
	80
	10
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0

	3
	R3MCC KO98KA 
	94
	114
	77
	9
	0
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0

	4
	R2MAAK
KO98JB
	84
	98
	85
	7
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0

	5
	R2MAAN
KO98JB
	84
	98
	85
	7
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0

	в/к
	UA3MGA
KO98KA
	72
	72
	100
	6
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	


SOMB (144+432)

	

Место
	

Позывной
	Подтв. очков
	

Заявлено очков
	% подтв.
QSO
	Заявлено QSO
	кол-во QSO c ошибками

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Время
	Контр.
номер
	Повтор
	Нет в логе корр.
	Нет отч.
	Локатор

	1
	RN5M 
KO98KC 
	20175
	15807+
7518
	85
	50+23
	1
	0
	1
	0
	5
	3

	2
	UA3MСH KO97VQ
	15138
	11684+ 4534
	89
	38+12
	0
	1
	0
	0
	2
	0

	3
	R3MW 
LO07DL
	13793
	10618+ 4860
	86
	37+13
	1
	0
	0
	2
	2
	0

	4
	UA3MBJ
KO87QV
	11233
	5784+ 7826
	87
	22+16
	0
	2
	1
	3
	0
	0

	5
	UA3MFP
 KO98KB
	169
	37+132
	     82
	5+9
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0

	6
	R3MBH
KO98JC
	163
	37+136
	     82
	5+8
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	
MOMB 

	Место
	Позывной
	Подтв. очков
	Заявлено очков
	% подтв.QSO
	Заявлено QSO
	кол-во QSO c ошибками

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Время
	Контр.
номер
	Повтор
	Нет в логе корр.
	Нет отч.
	Локатор

	1
	RT2M KO97KW
	28930
	24985+ 7234
	85
	1
	2
	0
	1
	5
	2
	1



           
144 SOSB DX

	Место
	Позывной
	Подтв. очков
	Заявлено очков
	% подтв.QSO
	Заявлено QSO
	кол-во QSO c ошибками

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Время
	Контр.
номер
	Повтор
	Нет в логе корр.
	Нет отч.
	Локатор

	1
	RT3G KO92UP
	1602
	2060
	75
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1

	2
	R3EA KO83BC
	1494
	1494
	100
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	3
	EW7T 
KO53DR
	1365
	1365
	100
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	4
	RU3AN KO96JT
	1060
	1071
	90
	10
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0

	5
	RA3RA LO03WN
	925
	1909
	50
	4
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1

	6
	R3VE LO16BF
	672
	672
	100
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	SOMB DX

	Место
	Позывной
	Подтв. очков
	Заявлено очков
	% подтв.QSO
	Заявлено QSO
	кол-во QSO c ошибками

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Время
	Контр.
номер
	Повтор
	Нет в логе корр.
	Нет отч.
	Локатор

	1
	R3CT KO86QF
	3760
	1832+ 2140
	95
	10+5
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1

	2
	RL3D KO85WV
	2984
	1086+ 1898
	100
	5+4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	3
	RG2X  KO85GE
	2436
	2069+ 710
	86
	7+3
	0
	2
	0
	1
	0
	0

	
MOMB DX

	Место
	Позывной
	Подтв. очков
	Заявлено очков
	% подтв.QSO
	Заявлено QSO
	кол-во QSO c ошибками

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Время
	Контр.
номер
	Повтор
	Нет в логе корр.
	Нет отч.
	Локатор

	1
	R3RB LO03WK
	1965
	1965
	100
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	RC3P KO93CG 
	1881
	2458
	80
	5
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1



